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4TH ASIAN WOMEN'S YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  8

BY TOTAL SAVED
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 TAGIYEVA Kristina KAZ 417-17 6-36 9-21 4-26 2-11 0-0 2-13 30-1241 24.2

16 WOO Ha lim KOR 3712-21 12-22 3-10 1-4 1-6 0-1 0-6 29-702 41.4

16 SALEHI DORCHEH MinaIRI 302-12 7-9 4-13 8-26 1-4 0-0 0-4 22-683 32.4

12 NAKAMURA Momoko JPN 3610-14 8-18 0-1 1-3 0-4 0-0 2-8 21-484 43.8

1 MORIMURA Miku JPN 314-12 4-13 3-6 0-0 1-5 4-7 0-0 16-435 37.2

12 SHIN Hyeon ji KOR 313-7 9-11 1-4 1-1 0-2 0-0 0-3 14-286 50.0

1 SOVETOVA Nadezhda KAZ 403-7 4-15 6-13 0-7 0-5 0-0 0-6 13-537 24.5

1 NOURSHAMS SOULARI MahsaIRI 302-11 1-8 2-10 5-22 0-4 0-0 1-9 11-648 17.2

21 AL-NASR Manal QAT 302-17 2-26 5-13 2-58 0-9 0-0 0-5 11-1289 8.6

12 DIVAN NEZHAD E IRI 311-4 2-8 0-2 0-3 0-5 0-0 0-6 3-2810 10.7

11 AL-KHATAR Hayaa QAT 300-1 0-0 0-0 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-711 14.3
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4TH ASIAN WOMEN'S YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  8

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
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SHOT
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BRK.
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7M-
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 NAKAMURA Momoko JPN 3610-14 8-18 0-1 1-3 0-4 0-0 2-8 21-481 25.0

12 TAGIYEVA Kristina KAZ 417-17 6-36 9-21 4-26 2-11 0-0 2-13 30-1242 15.4

1 NOURSHAMS SOULARI MahsaIRI 302-11 1-8 2-10 5-22 0-4 0-0 1-9 11-643 11.1

1 MORIMURA Miku JPN 314-12 4-13 3-6 0-0 1-5 4-7 0-0 16-434 0.0

11 AL-KHATAR Hayaa QAT 300-1 0-0 0-0 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-75 0.0

12 SHIN Hyeon ji KOR 313-7 9-11 1-4 1-1 0-2 0-0 0-3 14-286 0.0

16 SALEHI DORCHEH MinaIRI 302-12 7-9 4-13 8-26 1-4 0-0 0-4 22-687 0.0

21 AL-NASR Manal QAT 302-17 2-26 5-13 2-58 0-9 0-0 0-5 11-1288 0.0

16 WOO Ha lim KOR 3712-21 12-22 3-10 1-4 1-6 0-1 0-6 29-709 0.0

1 SOVETOVA Nadezhda KAZ 403-7 4-15 6-13 0-7 0-5 0-0 0-6 13-5310 0.0

12 DIVAN NEZHAD E IRI 311-4 2-8 0-2 0-3 0-5 0-0 0-6 3-2811 0.0
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